Event: 5B-100 Meter Final

Place ID

4702
4797
4766
4709
4798

u b W N

Event:

Place ID

5077
5034
4701
4700
5031
4801

A B WN

Event:

Place ID

1 4796
2 4709
3 4797

Event:

Place ID

1 4706
2 4802

Event:

Place ID

1 5034
2 4804

Event:

Place ID

1 4703
2 5077
3 4701

Athlete

Haraburda, Andrew
Baumhart, Cameron
Paige, Nate
Patacsil, Raphael
Dosch, Jackson

5B-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

Walsh, Flynn
Jaglin, Zachary
Haddad, Joseph
Barnes, Dean
Anderson, Jack
Lange, Christopher

5B-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Bastuga, Finn
Patacsil, Raphael
Baumhart, Cameron

5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Athlete

Mowrer, James
Mihalik, Jason

5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Athlete

Jaglin, Zachary
Poulin, Simon

5B-600 Meter Run
Athlete

Jones, Liam
Walsh, Flynn
Haddad, Joseph

School

HT/ND
Joe
James
HT/ND
Joe

School

SH

Raphael/SS/SD -

HT/ND
HT/ND

Raphael/SS/SD -

Joe

School

Joe
HT/ND
Joe

School

HT/ND
Joe

School

Raphael/SS/SD -

Joe

School

HT/ND
SH
HT/ND

Points

Points

= NN W b U

Points

Points

Points

4
3

Points

Result

15.2
15.5

Result

34.1
34.1

Result

1:21.7
1:24.5

Result

1:08.6
1:10.4

Result

1:155
1:18.7

Result

2:07.3
2:21.0

Qualifies

RIR R RK]

Qualifies

R R] R R K]

Qualifies
4

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies



Event:
Place ID

4766
4802
4706
4710
5031
4764

a U WN

Event:
Place ID

1 4796

Event:
Place ID

1 4703
2 4804
3 5032

Event:
Place ID

1 4700

Event:
Place ID

1 5077
2 4796

Event:
Place ID

5034
5077
4764
4766
4804
4795
5033
4710
5031
5076
4709

O 00 N O L1l » W N -

I Y
= O

5B-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Paige, Nate
Mihalik, Jason
Mowrer, James
Pekarek, Matthew
Anderson, Jack
Anderson, Jack

5B-800 Medley Relay
Athlete

Bastuga, Finn

5B-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Jones, Liam
Poulin, Simon
Artl, Teddy

5B-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

Barnes, Dean

5B-High Jump
Athlete

Walsh, Flynn
Bastuga, Finn

5B-Javelin
Athlete

Jaglin, Zachary
Walsh, Flynn
Anderson, Jack
Paige, Nate
Poulin, Simon
Andreatta, Dominic
Gorski, Parker
Pekarek, Matthew
Anderson, Jack
Pully, Sean
Patacsil, Raphael

School

James
Joe
HT/ND
HT/ND

Raphael/SS/SD -

James

School

Joe

School

HT/ND
Joe

Raphael/SS/SD -

School

HT/ND

School

SH -
Joe

School

Raphael/SS/SD -

SH -
James
James

Joe

Joe

Raphael/SS/SD -

HT/ND

Raphael/SS/SD -

SH -
HT/ND

Points

= NN W b O

Points

4

Points

Points

7

Points

Points

O O O O O L, N W & Ul

Result

11.8
12.0

Result

2:35.6

Result

3:03.1
3:33.3

Result

2:42.0

Result
3] 11”
3] 7II

Result
61'9"
55'6"
52'3"
43'8"
43' 7"
43'5"
35'11"
35'9"
30' 7"
29'0"
27' 11"

Qualifies

RIRI R R RK]

Qualifies

Qualifies

4

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies

ORI R] R R R R R R



Event: 5B-Long Jump

Place

O 00 N O Ul B W N B

[
o

11

ID

4800
5034
4766
4802
4706
4707
4703
4704
5032
4795
4801

Athlete

Kelly, Jake

Jaglin, Zachary
Paige, Nate
Mihalik, Jason
Mowrer, James
Mowrer, Nicholas
Jones, Liam
McCarthy, Eddie
Artl, Teddy
Andreatta, Dominic
Lange, Christopher

Event: 5B-Shot Put

Place

O 00 N O Ul B W N B

Event:

Place

1
2
3

Event:

Place

o A WN R

ID

4710
4802
4764
5033
4706
4707
4700
5076
4804

ID

4797
4800
4798

ID

4696
4762
5073
5023
5075
4794

Athlete

Pekarek, Matthew
Mihalik, Jason
Anderson, Jack
Gorski, Parker
Mowrer, James
Mowrer, Nicholas
Barnes, Dean
Pully, Sean

Poulin, Simon

5B-Triple Jump

Athlete

Baumhart, Cameron
Kelly, Jake
Dosch, Jackson

5G-100 Meter Final

Athlete

Cyze, Maggie
Kiley, Grace
Herrmann, Sela
Layland, Ryleigh
Schmidt, Brooke
Zawila, Sash

School

Joe -

Raphael/SS/SD -

James -
Joe -
HT/ND
HT/ND
HT/ND
HT/ND

Raphael/SS/SD -

Joe -
Joe -

School

HT/ND
Joe -
James -

Raphael/SS/SD -

HT/ND
HT/ND
HT/ND

SH -
Joe -

School

Joe -
Joe -
Joe -

School

HT/ND
James -
SH -

Raphael/SS/SD -

SH -
Joe -

Points

~

O O O OO r N W b~ W

Points

~

O O O R, N W &~ U

Points

Points

= N W b 0

Result
11'2"
10'10.5"
10'1"
9'5.5"
9'1"
8'11"
8'8"
8'5"
8'2.5"
8'9.5"
7'7"

Result

20'2.5"
19'9.25"
19'8.75"
18'11"
18'1"
17' 11"
16'9.25"
16'5"
15'3.25"

Result

23'2.25"
21'3.75"
17'7.5"

Result

154
16.4

Qualifies

O RRIRIRR &R

Qualifies

LRI RIR R KRR R K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

Rl R &I R] R] K]



Event:

Place ID

4790
4789
5025
5024
5074

v b W N -

Event:

Place ID

5075
4788
5028
5029
4794

u b W N

Event:

Place ID
1 4790

Event:

Place ID

1 5023

Event:

Place ID

1 5028
2 5029

Event:

Place ID

4696
5026
4762
4793
4698
5027

a U b WN

Event:

Place ID
1 5030

5G-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

Pacelli, Peggy
Haggerty, Addison
McGady, Maddy
Lesniewska, lzabela
Houtz, Bailey

5G-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Schmidt, Brooke
Fetters, Molly
Sherman, Amelia
Stankus, Becky
Zawila, Sash

5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Athlete

Pacelli, Peggy

5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Athlete
Layland, Ryleigh

5G-600 Meter Run
Athlete

Sherman, Amelia
Stankus, Becky

5G-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Cyze, Maggie
Monroe, Addison
Kiley, Grace

Tellers, Cassidy
Schumerth, Abriana
Nelson, Ella

5G-800 Medley Relay
Athlete

Stapley, Sydney

School

Joe
Joe

Raphael/SS/SD -
Raphael/SS/SD -

SH

School

SH
Joe

Raphael/SS/SD -
Raphael/SS/SD -

Joe

School

Joe

School

Raphael/SS/SD -

School

Raphael/SS/SD -
Raphael/SS/SD -

School

HT/ND

Raphael/SS/SD -

James
Joe
HT/ND

Raphael/SS/SD -

School

Raphael/SS/SD -

Points

Points

Points

7

Points

Points

Points

R N W bk U

Points

4

Result

33.0
355

Result

1:27.4
1:31.5

Result

1:12.0

Result

1:21.6

Result

2:35.9
2:41.3

Result

11.8
12.4

Result

2:52.7

Qualifies

RIR R RK]

Qualifies

]I &I R] R] K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

v/

Qualifies

Qualifies

RIR] R R &] K]

Qualifies



Event: 5G-800 Meter Run
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5072 Felten, Nora SH - 7 3:24.0
2 5025 McGady, Maddy Raphael/SS/SD - 5 5:49.0
Event: 5G-800 Relay 4x200
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5026 Monroe, Addison Raphael/SS/SD - 7 2:37.8
Event: 5G-High Jump
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5024 Lesniewska, Izabela Raphael/SS/SD - 3'g"
2 4793 Tellers, Cassidy Joe - 3'5"
Event: 5G-Javelin
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4789 Haggerty, Addison Joe - 7 44' 3" vi
2 4790 Pacelli, Peggy Joe - 5 42'1"
3 5073 Herrmann, Sela SH - 4 41' 7"
4 4788 Fetters, Molly Joe - 3 35'4"
5 5023 Layland, Ryleigh Raphael/SS/SD - 2 32'7"
6 5072 Felten, Nora SH - 1 3171
7 4698 Schumerth, Abriana HT/ND - 0 30'10" 4
8 4696 Cyze, Maggie HT/ND - 0 295"
9 5075 Schmidt, Brooke SH - 0 27'6" [
10 5074 Houtz, Bailey SH - 0 265" L
11 4699 Sowers, Penny HT/ND - 0 26' 4" [
12 5027 Nelson, Ella Raphael/SS/SD - 0 24' 0" [
Event: 5G-Long Jump
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4762 Kiley, Grace James - 7 10'6.25"
2 4790 Pacelli, Peggy Joe - 5 9'8"
3 5026 Monroe, Addison Raphael/SS/SD - 4 9'e"
4 5023 Layland, Ryleigh Raphael/sS/SD - 3 9'2.25"
5 4793 Tellers, Cassidy Joe - 2 86"
6 5025 McGady, Maddy Raphael/SS/SD - 1 8'4"
7 4794 Zawila, Sash Joe - 0o 75"
8 5075 Schmidt, Brooke SH - 0o 725"
9 5028 Sherman, Amelia Raphael/SS/SD - 0 5'11" [



Event: 5G-Shot Put

Place

N oo o b WWN

ID

4696
5030
5073
4792
5074
5029
4698

Athlete

Cyze, Maggie
Stapley, Sydney
Herrmann, Sela
Shelby, Aftin

Houtz, Bailey
Stankus, Becky
Schumerth, Abriana

Event: 5G-Triple Jump

Place

1
2
3

Event:

Place

u b W N B

ID

4762
4789
5073

ID

4732
5044
4823
4817
4730

Athlete

Kiley, Grace
Haggerty, Addison
Herrmann, Sela

6B-100 Meter Final

Athlete

Nelms, Aiden
Pidrak, Colin
Zeba, Marko
D'Souza, Noah

Mastalarz, Gavin

Event: 6B-200 Meter Dash

Place

N o o B WWN

Event:

Place

A U WN

ID

4818
5241
4729
4731
5042
5041
5079

ID

4732
4816
4822
4729
5041
5040

Athlete

Gates, Benjamin
Porcelli, Sean
Marshall, Grant
McDaniels, Colin
Hefley, Conner
Grobl, Kevin
Tyrrell, Thomas

6B-400 Meter Dash

Athlete

Nelms, Aiden
Congdon, Jaxson
Whitfield, Michael
Marshall, Grant
Grobl, Kevin
Calimlim, Aidan

School

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -
SH -

Joe -
SH -
Raphael/SS/SD -
HT/ND -

School

James -
Joe -

School

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -
Joe -
Joe -
HT/ND -

School

Joe -
Joe -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -
Raphael/SS/SD -
SH -

School

HT/ND -
Joe -
Joe -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -
Raphael/SS/SD -

Points

O R N W & U

Points

Points

N W b 01

Points

O Rr N W &~ U

Points

Result

18'8.75"
15'7"
15'6.25"
15'1.75"
14'11.25"
14'2.25"
13'2.25"

Result

23'0.5"
21'5.75"
13' 2"

Result

14.1
14.4

Result

31.4
32.6

Result

1:14.8
1:15.6

Qualifies

RIRI R & & K] &

Qualifies

Qualifies

RIRI & R K]

Qualifies

0 R R R KRR

Qualifies

(] R &I R R K]



Event:

Place ID

1 4821
2 4727

Event:

Place ID

1 5044
2 4815
3 4724

Event:

Place ID

1 4731
2 5040

Event:

Place ID

5044
4823
4815
5045
4730
4733

a b WN

Event:

Place ID

1 4732

Event:

Place ID

1 5241
2 4724

6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Vineski, Troy
Fernandez, Michael

6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Pidrak, Colin
Balsamo, Brayden
Birutis, Lukas

6B-600 Meter Run
Athlete

McDaniels, Colin
Calimlim, Aidan

6B-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Pidrak, Colin
Zeba, Marko
Balsamo, Brayden
Riccardi, Richie
Mastalarz, Gavin
Ryan, Eddie

6B-800 Medley Relay
Athlete

Nelms, Aiden

6B-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

Porcelli, Sean
Birutis, Lukas

School

Joe -
HT/ND -

School

Raphael/SS/SD -
Joe -
HT/ND -

School

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -

School

Raphael/SS/SD -
Joe -
Joe -
Raphael/SS/SD -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -

School

HT/ND -

School

Joe -
HT/ND -

Points

7
5

Points

Points

Points

R N W bk U

Points

4

Points

7
5

Result

1:.01.4
1:08.7

Result

1:07.0
1:10.4

Result

2:15.4
2:25.2

Result

11.3
11.6

Result

2:23.9

Result

2:15.5
2:36.8

Qualifies

Qualifies
4

Qualifies

Qualifies

RIR RIRR] K]

Qualifies

Qualifies



Event: 6B-Javelin

Place

O 00 N O Ul B W N B

ID

4816
4733
5045
5043
4727
4821
5079
5040
4819

Athlete

Congdon, Jaxson
Ryan, Eddie
Riccardi, Richie
Nelson, James
Fernandez, Michael
Vineski, Troy
Tyrrell, Thomas
Calimlim, Aidan
Parolin, John

Event: 6B-Long Jump

Place

O 00 N O U1 B W N P

IR Y
= O

12

ID

5045
5241
5042
5041
4817
4818
4822
4730
4731
4725
5043
4724

Athlete

Riccardi, Richie
Porcelli, Sean
Hefley, Conner
Grobl, Kevin
D'Souza, Noah
Gates, Benjamin
Whitfield, Michael
Mastalarz, Gavin
McDaniels, Colin
Charles, Ryan
Nelson, James
Birutis, Lukas

Event: 6B-Shot Put

Place

N oo o bW

ID

4815
4727
4733
4729
5040
4819
4821

Athlete

Balsamo, Brayden
Fernandez, Michael
Ryan, Eddie
Marshall, Grant
Calimlim, Aidan
Parolin, John

Vineski, Troy

Event: 6B-Triple Jump

Place

a U b~ WN

ID

4817
4816
5042
4818
4822
5079

Athlete

D'Souza, Noah
Congdon, Jaxson
Hefley, Conner
Gates, Benjamin
Whitfield, Michael

Tyrrell, Thomas

School

Joe -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD
Raphael/SS/SD
HT/ND -
Joe -
SH -

Raphael/SS/SD
Joe -

School

Raphael/SS/SD
Joe -
Raphael/SS/SD
Raphael/SS/SD
Joe -

Joe -
Joe -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -
HT/ND -

School

Joe -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -
Joe -
Joe -

School

Joe -
Joe -
Raphael/SS/SD -
Joe -
Joe -
SH -

Points

~

O O O FR,r N W & U

Points

O O O OO O Fr N Wb~ u

Points

O R N W b U1

Points

R N W bk U

Result

70' 11"
56'5"
56'2"
54'5"
4'11"
38'10"
37'5"
34'6"
34'3"

Result

11'9.5"
11'8.5"
11'6.5"
11'6"
11'4.5"
10'5.5"
10' 5"
9'8.5"
9'8"
9'1"
8'4.5"
6'8"

Result

26'0.75"
22'6.5"
21'10.5"
20'3.5"
19'9.5"
17'0.25"
16' 2"

Result

26'9.75"
25'9"
23'9"
23'2"
22'10.5"
19'1.5"

Qualifies

CRIRIRIRIR R RK]

Qualifies

DR RIRIRIRIRR K]

Qualifies

Rl K] K] & & &] &]

Qualifies

RIR] R R &] K]



Event: 6G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4814 Weltler, Blake Joe - 7 147
2 4767 Boucek, Maeve James - 5 157
3 4714 Gedraitis, Julie HT/ND - 4 vi
4 4719 Lindstrom, Riley HT/ND : 3 vi
5 4768 Grover, Grace James - 2
6 5036 Cox, Talia Raphael/SS/SD - 1
Event: 6G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4721 Mathelier, Payton HT/ND - 7 30.3
2 4718 Lindstrom, Olivia HT/ND - 5 317
3 4810 Harbauer, Makenna Joe - 4
4 5036 Cox, Talia Raphael/SS/SD - 3
5 5037 Fallon, Jane Raphael/SS/SD - 2 4
6 4806 Boyle, Maggie Joe - 1 L
Event: 6G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4805 Bastuga, Reghan Joe - 1:13.9 vi
2 4719 Lindstrom, Riley HT/ND - 1:21.4
3 4723 Youssef, Sophia HT/ND ;
Event: 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4814 Weltler, Blake Joe - 7 1:04.7
2 4721 Mathelier, Payton HT/ND - 5 1:09.2
Event: 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5036 Cox, Talia Raphael/SS/SD - 4 1:11.3
2 4811 Neverauskas, Evalina Joe - 3 1:15.8
Event: 6G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4721 Mathelier, Payton HT/ND - 7 1:59.7
2 4805 Bastuga, Reghan Joe - 5 2:02.4
3 4716 Jane Shannon, Jane HT/ND - 4
4 5037 Fallon, Jane Raphael/SS/SD - 3



Event: 6G-75 Meter Final

Place ID

4813
4767
4714
4811
4768
5038

a U WN

Event:
Place ID

1 4713

Event:
Place ID

4814
4807
5038
4723
4716
4715
4711

N o o B WON

Event:
Place ID
1 4813

Event:
Place ID

4767
4807
4768
5078

A W N PP

Athlete

Sterbenz, Eve
Boucek, Maeve
Gedraitis, Julie
Neverauskas, Evalina
Grover, Grace
Miller, Audrey

6G-800 Medley Relay

Athlete

Fernandez, Lucia

6G-800 Meter Run

Athlete

Weltler, Blake
Chvatal, Katie
Miller, Audrey
Youssef, Sophia
Jane Shannon, Jane
Gorka, Gretchen
Barnes, Veronica

6G-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Sterbenz, Eve

6G-High Jump

Athlete

Boucek, Maeve
Chvatal, Katie
Grover, Grace
Fitzpatrick, Nora

School

Joe
James
HT/ND
Joe
James

Raphael/SS/SD -

School

HT/ND

School

Joe
Joe

Raphael/SS/SD -

HT/ND
HT/ND
HT/ND
HT/ND

School

Joe

School

James
Joe
James
SH

Points

= NN W b O

Points

4

Points

Points

7

Points

w b~ U1

Result

11.4
11.7

Result

2:44.0

Result

3:08.3
3:11.9

Result

2:34.0

Result
41 3II
4] 3II
4] OII
3] 2II

Qualifies

RIRI R R RK]

Qualifies

Qualifies

(1R RIRIK& R &

Qualifies

Qualifies

RI &I &I &



Event: 6G-Javelin

Place

O 00 N O Ul B W N B

[
o

11

ID

4807
5078
4718
4812
4808
5036
5039
4713
4711
4715
4809

Athlete

Chvatal, Katie
Fitzpatrick, Nora
Lindstrom, Olivia
Rauch, Mary
Cunningham, Cailey
Cox, Talia

Starr, Katie
Fernandez, Lucia
Barnes, Veronica
Gorka, Gretchen
Grzyb, Katelyn

Event: 6G-Long Jump

Place

O 00 N O Ul B W N B

ID

4768
4810
4721
4718
4719
4811
4813
4806
4723

Athlete

Grover, Grace
Harbauer, Makenna
Mathelier, Payton
Lindstrom, Olivia
Lindstrom, Riley
Neverauskas, Evalina
Sterbenz, Eve

Boyle, Maggie
Youssef, Sophia

Event: 6G-Shot Put

Place

O 0 N O U B WN P-

[ERN
o

ID

4808
4813
4719
5038
4716
4714
4713
4812
5037
4809

Athlete

Cunningham, Cailey
Sterbenz, Eve
Lindstrom, Riley
Miller, Audrey

Jane Shannon, Jane
Gedraitis, Julie
Fernandez, Lucia
Rauch, Mary
Fallon, Jane

Grzyb, Katelyn

School

Joe -
SH -
HT/ND -
Joe -
Joe -
Raphael/SS/SD -
Raphael/SS/SD -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Joe -

School

James -
Joe -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Joe -
Joe -
Joe -
HT/ND -

School

Joe -
Joe -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Joe -
Raphael/SS/SD -
Joe -

Points

~

O O O OO r N W b~ W

Points

~

O O O R, N W &~ U

Points

O O O O FRr N W b U1 Y

Result
53'6"
43'8"
37'3"
36'1"
33'11"
32'11"
32'3"
28'4"
26'7"
25'0"
22'1"

Result
11' 6"
11'1.25"
11' 0"
10'6.5"
10'2"
9'9"
9'7.5"
9'5.5"
8'5"

Result

20'10.25"
20'1"
20'0"
18'1"
17'11"
17'5.5"
17'4.25"
15'3.5"
13'8.75"
9'0.5"

Qualifies

O RRIRIRR &R

Qualifies

LRI RIR R KRR R K]

Qualifies

L R RR] R R R KRR



Event: 6G-Triple Jump

Place ID

4814
4805
4810
4767
4806

v b W N -

Event:

Place ID

4751
4778
5057
4750
5084
4779

a B WN

Event:

Place ID

1 4751

Event:

Place ID

4751
5057
5060
4750
5084
5085

A U WN

Event:

Place ID

4777
5058
5086
5056

A W N

Event:

Place ID

1 4751
2 5058

Athlete

Weltler, Blake
Bastuga, Reghan
Harbauer, Makenna
Boucek, Maeve
Boyle, Maggie

7B-100 Meter Final

Athlete

Nelms, Maxwell
Kiley, Nolan

Erdal, Andrew
Haraburda, Thomas
Alonzo, Aiden
Piotrowski, Tobin

7B-1600 Run

Athlete

Nelms, Maxwell

7B-200 Meter Dash

Athlete

Nelms, Maxwell
Erdal, Andrew
VanSomeren, Aidan
Haraburda, Thomas
Alonzo, Aiden
Clapsaddle, Ethan

7B-400 Meter Dash

Athlete

Coco, Paul
Erdal, Joshua
Pully, Brendan
Byrnes, Zachary

7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Nelms, Maxwell
Erdal, Joshua

School

Joe -
Joe -
Joe -
James -
Joe -

School

HT/ND

James -
Raphael/SS/SD -
HT/ND -
SH -
James -

School
HT/ND -

School

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -
Raphael/SS/SD -
HT/ND -
SH -

SH -

School

James -
Raphael/SS/SD -
SH -
Raphael/SS/SD -

School

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -

Points

N W b U,

Points

= NN W b U

Points

7

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1

Points

w b U1

Points

Result

26'4.25"
24'4.5"
24' 4"
22'11.75"
20'7.5"

Result

13.2
13.2

Result

6:23.2

Result

28.0
28.8

Result

1:08.6
1:13.8

Result

58.3
1:00.9

Qualifies

RIR R RK]

Qualifies

R R KRR R K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

RI K] K] R] &R] K]

Qualifies

RI &I &I &

Qualifies



Event: 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

1 4781 Zgutowicz, Peter James - 4 59.7

Event: 7B-4x400 Relay
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

1 4775 Coco, John James - 7 00.0

Event: 7B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4748 Evers, Connor HT/ND - 7 17.6
2 5058 Erdal, Joshua Raphael/SS/SD - 5
3 4747 Burk, Ayden HT/ND - 4
4 4775 Coco, John James - 3
5 4780 Wysocki, Julian James - 2
6 5055 Benton, Jack Raphael/SS/SD - 1

Event: 7B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5056 Byrnes, Zachary Raphael/SS/SD - 7 2:42.0
2 5055 Benton, Jack Raphael/SS/SD - 5 3:46.0

Event: 7B-800 Relay 4x200
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

1 4781 Zgutowicz, Peter James - 7 2:08.5

Event: 7B-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5084 Alonzo, Aiden SH - 7 49'3.5"
2 5060 VanSomeren, Aidan Raphael/SS/SD - 5 47'11.5"
3 5086 Pully, Brendan SH - 4 44'35"
4 5055 Benton, Jack Raphael/SS/SD - 3 39'1"



Event: 7B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5057 Erdal, Andrew Raphael/SS/SD 7 13'6"
2 4748 Evers, Connor HT/ND - 5 13'1.5"
3 5056 Byrnes, Zachary Raphael/SS/SD 4 12' 11" 4
4 5058 Erdal, Joshua Raphael/ss/SD 3 12'10" vi
5 4775 Coco, John James - 2 12'10"
6 4778 Kiley, Nolan James - 1 12' 10"
7 4781 Zgutowicz, Peter James - 0 "
8 5086 Pully, Brendan SH - o '
9 5084 Alonzo, Aiden SH - 0 t ]
10 5085 Clapsaddle, Ethan SH - o ' L
Event: 7B-Shot Put
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4747 Burk, Ayden HT/ND - 7 22'11.75" 4
2 4750 Haraburda, Thomas HT/ND - 5 22' 8"
3 5056 Byrnes, Zachary Raphael/SS/SD 4 21'4.75"
4 5059 Gatling, Louis Raphael/SS/SD 3 16'11.5"
5 5085 Clapsaddle, Ethan SH - 2 92"
Event: 7B-Triple Jump
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5060 VanSomeren, Aidan Raphael/SS/SD 7 28'1" 4
2 4781 Zgutowicz, Peter James - 5 27'4"
3 4777 Coco, Paul James - 4 25'9.5"
4 5055 Benton, Jack Raphael/SS/SD 3 23'4"
Event: 7G-100 Meter Final
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4736 Gilmartin, Molly HT/ND - 7 13.8
2 4743 McKinley, Logan HT/ND ; 5 150
3 5046 Coyle, Orla Raphael/sS/sD 4
4 5054 Watts, Isabella Raphael/SS/SD 3
5 5081 Flores, Sofia SH - 2
Event: 7G-1600 Run
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4735 Bruce, Cameron HT/ND - 7 6:12.6
2 4738 Jucovics, Lucy HT/ND . 5  6:18.3



Event:
Place ID

5047
4743
4745
4774
5048

v b W N -

Event:
Place ID

1 4734
2 5083
3 4737
Event:
Place ID

1 4735
2 5083
3 5047
Event:
Place ID

1 4741
2 4774
3 5050

Event:
Place ID

1 4735

Event:
Place ID

4744
5082
5080
5050
4742
5052

a Lk WN

Event:
Place ID

1 4735
2 4738

7G-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

Jaglin, Lillian
McKinley, Logan
Panos, Bryleigh
Spahn, Ashley
Malone, Nora

7G-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Breslin, Maeve
Paulino, Mary Gabrielle
Jones, Maddy

7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Athlete

Bruce, Cameron
Paulino, Mary Gabrielle
Jaglin, Lillian

7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Athlete

Lambke, Autumn
Spahn, Ashley
Pastore, Eva

7G-4x400 Relay
Athlete

Bruce, Cameron

7G-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Morel, Phoebe
Norton, Kendall
D'Argento, Giuliana
Pastore, Eva
McCarthy, Cassidy
Soteno, Giselle

7G-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Bruce, Cameron
Jucovics, Lucy

School

Raphael/SS/SD -

HT/ND -
HT/ND -
James -

Raphael/SS/SD -

School

HT/ND -
SH -
HT/ND -

School

HT/ND -
SH -
Raphael/SS/SD -

School

HT/ND -
James -
Raphael/SS/SD -

School
HT/ND -

School

HT/ND -
SH -

SH -
Raphael/SS/SD -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -

School

HT/ND -
HT/ND -

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

7

Points

R N W b 0

Points

7
5

Result

30.1
30.5

Result

1:13.6
1:15.0

Result

59.2
1:02.9

Result

1:05.2
1:08.2

Result

00.0

Result

11.2
11.4

Result

2:41.3
2:56.0

Qualifies

RIR R RK]

Qualifies

Qualifies
vl

Qualifies
lv|

Qualifies

Qualifies

Rl R &I R] R] K]

Qualifies



Event: 7G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

1
2
3

Event:

Place

N O o bW

Event:

Place

1

Event:

Place

O 00 N O Ul B WN P

Event:

Place

o o B W N

ID

4739
4774
5050

ID

5083
5049
5047
5082
5081
5046
5051

ID
4772

ID

4736
5047
5046
4744
4739
4770
5080
4741
5048

ID

5082
5083
5080
4740
4741
4742
5081

Athlete

Kimball, Abby
Spahn, Ashley
Pastore, Eva

7G-Discus

Athlete

Paulino, Mary Gabrielle

Menke, Frankie
Jaglin, Lillian
Norton, Kendall
Flores, Sofia
Coyle, Orla
Pyrz, Lizzy

7G-High Jump

Athlete

McGann, Frances

7G-Long Jump

Athlete

Gilmartin, Molly
Jaglin, Lillian

Coyle, Orla

Morel, Phoebe
Kimball, Abby
Ergang, Zoe
D'Argento, Giuliana
Lambke, Autumn
Malone, Nora

7G-Shot Put

Athlete

Norton, Kendall

Paulino, Mary Gabrielle

D'Argento, Giuliana
Kracun, Veronica
Lambke, Autumn
McCarthy, Cassidy
Flores, Sofia

School

HT/ND -
James -
Raphael/SS/SD

School

SH -
Raphael/SS/SD
Raphael/SS/SD
SH -
SH -
Raphael/SS/SD
Raphael/SS/SD

School

James -

School

HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -
Raphael/SS/SD -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
James -
SH -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -

School

SH -
SH -
SH -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -

Points

Points

O R N W b 01

Points

7

Points

O O O L N W b 01

Points

R O N W b 01

Result

2:23.2
2:25.7

Result
52'9"
50'9"
46'"
45'9"
43' 4"
40'5"
39' 2"

Result

3] 9II

Result
12' 8"
12' 5"
11' 8"
11' 1"
10'9"
10' 8"
9'6.5"
9'5"
gt

Result

21'1.75"
20'3.5"
20'2.75"
20'2.25"
19'7.5"
17'5"
17'5"

Qualifies
v

Qualifies

RIRIRIRIR] R K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

()R] R R R KRR R R

Qualifies

RIR] R R R] R K]



Event: 7G-Triple Jump

Place ID

4736
4744
4745
4739
4770
5054
4774

N oo o b WWN

Event: 8B-100 Meter Final

Place ID

4760
4785
4758
5070
5068
4782

A LB WN

Athlete

Gilmartin, Molly
Morel, Phoebe
Panos, Bryleigh
Kimball, Abby
Ergang, Zoe
Watts, Isabella
Spahn, Ashley

Athlete

Patacsil, Michael

Lovering, Casey
Fotos, Georgio

Sherman, Danny

Lopez, Aidan
Arnish, Frank

Event: 8B-1600 Run

Place ID

1 4787
2 4784

Event: 8B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

5069
4760
4758
5070
4830

u b W N

Event: 8B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID

4835
5070
5093
4834

A W N

Event: 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID

1 5069

Athlete

Wessel, Luke
Grover, Gavin

Athlete

Radgowski, Marty
Patacsil, Michael

Fotos, Georgio

Sherman, Danny

Andreatta, Gino

Athlete

Napier, James

Sherman, Danny

Kaefer, Conor
Ivic, Luka

Athlete

Radgowski, Marty

School

HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
James -
Raphael/SS/SD
James -

School

HT/ND -
James -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD
Raphael/SS/SD
James -

School

James -
James -

School

Raphael/SS/SD
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD
Joe -

School

Joe -
Raphael/SS/SD
SH -

Joe -

School

Raphael/SS/SD

Points

O R N W & U

Points

R N W bk 0

Points

Points

N W b O,

Points
7
5
4
3

Points

7

Result

26'3.5"
25'1"
23"
22'5"
21'7.5"
21'7"
20'9"

Result

13.5
13.6

Result

7:02.4
7:05.1

Result

27.2
28.0

Result

1:08.3
1:17.0

Result

56.33:

Qualifies

RIRI R & & K] &

Qualifies

RIRI R R R] K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

Rl &I R} R] &

Qualifies

]I R] &I K]

Qualifies



Event:
Place ID
1 4787

Event:
Place ID

1 4787

Event:
Place ID

5066
4834
4831
4784
5094

v A W N B

Event:
Place ID

1 4835

2 5093

Event:
Place ID

1 4787

Event:
Place ID

5092
4782
4831
5094
5069
4830
4783
5093

00 N O Ll B WIN

8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Wessel, Luke

8B-4x400 Relay

Athlete

Wessel, Luke

8B-75 Meter Final

Athlete

Cox, Jeremy
Ivic, Luka
Balsamo, Tyler
Grover, Gavin
Munson, Noah

8B-800 Meter Run

Athlete

Napier, James
Kaefer, Conor

8B-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Wessel, Luke

8B-Discus

Athlete

Fitzpatrick, James
Arnish, Frank
Balsamo, Tyler
Munson, Noah
Radgowski, Marty
Andreatta, Gino
Connelly, Brooks
Kaefer, Conor

Event: 8B-High Jump

Place ID

1 5092
2 4834
3 4830

Athlete

Fitzpatrick, James
Ivic, Luka
Andreatta, Gino

School

James -

School

James -

School

Raphael/SS/SD -
Joe -
Joe -
James -
SH -

School

Joe -
SH -

School

James -

School

SH -
James -
Joe -
SH -
Raphael/SS/SD -
Joe -
James -
SH -

School

Joe -
Joe -

Points

4

Points

7

Points

N W b 01

Points

Points

7

Points

O O L N W & U1 Y

Points

Result

1:01.1

Result

00.0

Result

10.2
10.9

Result

2:22.0
2:54.0

Result

2:05.3

Result
90' 6"
77'5"
77'1"
76'6"
75'1"
60' 7"
55'10"
50'4"

Result
4I 7||
4] 2II
3'11"

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies

Rl R K] R] &

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies

RIR] R R & K] R] &

Qualifies



Event: 8B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5067 Hefley, Reed Raphael/SS/SD - 7 15'8"
2 5069 Radgowski, Marty Raphael/SS/SD - 5 15'0.5"
3 4758 Fotos, Georgio HT/ND - 4 14'4.5" 4
4 5066 Cox, Jeremy Raphael/SS/SD - 3 14'0.25" 4
5 4760 Patacsil, Michael HT/ND - 2 13'3.5"
6 5068 Lopez, Aidan Raphael/SS/SD - 1 11'7.5"
Event: 8B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4831 Balsamo, Tyler Joe - 7 36'8.25"
2 5092 Fitzpatrick, James SH - 5 29'"
3 5094 Munson, Noah SH - 4 28'3.25"
4 4758 Fotos, Georgio HT/ND - 3 2805"
5 4760 Patacsil, Michael HT/ND ; 2 26'4.25" vi
6 5070 Sherman, Danny Raphael/SS/SD - 1 22'10.25"
Event: 8B-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5067 Hefley, Reed Raphael/SS/SD - 33'4.25" 4
2 5068 Lopez, Aidan Raphael/SS/SD - 28'2.5"
3 5093 Kaefer, Conor SH - 25'3.5"
Event: 8G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4754 Mowrer, Olivia HT/ND - 7 14.7
2 4827 Kane, Ellie Joe - 5 147
3 5087 Bednarczyk, Maria SH - 4
4 4741 Lambke, Autumn HT/ND - 3
5 5088 Frieling, Abigail SH - 2
6 4827 Kane, Ellie Joe - 1
Event: 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4752 Dulce, Elissa HT/ND - 7 31.6
2 4753 Gray, Grace HT/ND - 5 329
3 5090 Nielsen, Margaret SH - 4
4 5061 Kolek, Paige Raphael/SS/SD - 3
5 5088 Frieling, Abigail SH ; 2



Event:
Place ID

1 4756
2 4829
3 5089

Event:
Place ID

1 4754
2 4827

Event:
Place ID

5087
5089
4755
4756
4828
5064

a U~ W N

Event:
Place ID

1 4734

2 4737

Event:
Place ID

1 5090
2 5087
3 5088

Event:
Place ID

4754
5090
4752
4828

A WO N -

8G-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Salzman, Alexa
Rauch, Veronica
Munson, Sophia

8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Mowrer, Olivia
Kane, Ellie

8G-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Bednarczyk, Maria
Munson, Sophia
Russo, Francesca
Salzman, Alexa
Lascari, Samantha
Shannon, Bridget

8G-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Breslin, Maeve
Jones, Maddy

8G-Discus
Athlete

Nielsen, Margaret
Bednarczyk, Maria
Frieling, Abigail

8G-High Jump
Athlete

Mowrer, Olivia
Nielsen, Margaret
Dulce, Elissa
Lascari, Samantha

School

HT/ND -
Joe -
SH -

School

HT/ND -
Joe -

School

SH -
SH -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Joe -
Raphael/SS/SD -

School

HT/ND -
HT/ND -

School

SH -
SH -
SH -

School

HT/ND -
SH -

HT/ND -
Joe -

Points

Points

Points

R N Wbk U

Points

Points

Points

w b 0N

Result

1:23.1
1:25.6

Result

1:01.5
1:05.0

Result

11.8
12.1

Result

3:00.1
3:20.5

Result
47] 6"
46' 10"
46| 7“

Result
4I 3II
41 2||
4I OII
3| 11"

Qualifies
v

Qualifies

v/

Qualifies

RIR RIRR] K]

Qualifies
vl

Qualifies

Qualifies

]I R] &I K]



Event: 8G-Long Jump

Place

O 00 N O Ul B W N B

[
= O

12

ID

4827
4752
4753
4826
5089
4829
4754
5087
4756
5088
5063
5064

Athlete

Kane, Ellie

Dulce, Elissa
Gray, Grace

Izzo, Audrey
Munson, Sophia
Rauch, Veronica
Mowrer, Olivia
Bednarczyk, Maria
Salzman, Alexa
Frieling, Abigail
Quinn, McKenna
Shannon, Bridget

Event: 8G-Shot Put

Place

A W N P

ID

5090
4756
4753
5064

Athlete

Nielsen, Margaret
Salzman, Alexa
Gray, Grace
Shannon, Bridget

Event: 8G-Triple Jump

Place

A W N P

ID

4825
5089
4829
5061

Athlete

Gaydos, Kamryn
Munson, Sophia
Rauch, Veronica
Kolek, Paige

School

Joe -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Joe -
SH -

Joe -
HT/ND -
SH -
HT/ND -
SH -
Raphael/SS/SD -
Raphael/SS/SD -

School

SH -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Raphael/SS/SD -

School

Joe -
SH -

Joe -
Raphael/SS/SD -

Points

~

O O O OO0 O FRLr N W BMWwu

Points

w b 0N

Points

w b 01N

Result
13'1"
12'3.5"
12'2"
11'5.5"
11'4"
11"
10' 11"
10'9.5"
10'6"
9'7"
9'5.5"
6'0.5"

Result
23| 9“
18] 3"
17'5.5"
10| 4"

Result

26'1.5"
23'7"
23'6"
22'3"

Qualifies

OO0 RIRIRIRIR R R]K]

Qualifies

]I &I R K]

Qualifies

Rl & &I K]



SPL 2021 Class A Division Championship Meet JV Boys

175 Joe -
145 HT/ND -
89 Raphael/SS/SD -
27 James -
SH -
ASCA -

N
(6]

Cletus -
Francis -
IC -
Irene -
Isaac -
Joan -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
OLP -
Petronille -
Pius -

SSPP .

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Visitation -



SPL 2021 Class A Division Championship Meet JV Girls

181 Joe -
101 HT/ND -
100 Raphael/SS/SD -
58 James -
45 SH -
ASCA -
Cletus -
Francis -
IC -
Irene -
Isaac -
Joan -

JohnOfCross

Michael -
OLP -
Petronille -
Pius -

SSPP .

©O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o

Visitation -



SPL 2021 Class A Division Championship Meet Varsity Boys

148 Raphael/SS/SD -
93 HT/ND -
92 James -
63 SH -

49 Joe -

ASCA -

Cletus -
Francis -
IC -
Irene -
|saac -

Joan -

JohnOfCross

Michael -
OLP -
Petronille -
Pius -

SSPP .

©O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Visitation -



SPL 2021 Class A Division Championship Meet Varsity Girls
210 HT/ND -
113 SH -
60 Raphael/SS/SD -
43 Joe -

N
=

James -
ASCA -
Cletus -
Francis

IC -

Irene -
Isaac -
Joan -

JohnOfCross

Michael -
OLP -
Petronille -
Pius -

SSPP .

©O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Visitation -



SPL 2021 Division A JV Points by School

School Total Point

Joe - 356
HT/ND - 246
Raphael/SS/SD - 189
James - 85
SH -

Cletus -

~N
o

Francis -
HolyGhost -
IC -
Irene -
Isaac -
ASCA -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Michael -
oLpP -
Petronille -
Pius

Raphael -
SS/SD -
SSPP -
Joan -

O O OO OO OO0 OO0 oOOoOOoOo o o o



SPL 2021 Division A Varsity Points by School

School Total Point

HT/ND - 303
Raphael/SS/SD - 208
SH - 176
James - 113

Xo}
N

Joe -
Cletus -
Francis -
HolyGhost -
IC -
Irene -
Isaac -
ASCA -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Michael -
oLpP -
Petronille -
Pius

Raphael -
SS/SD -
SSPP -
Joan -

O O OO OO OO0 OO0 oOOoOOoOo o o o



SPL 2021 Division A Total Points by School

School Total Point

HT/ND - 549
Joe - 448
Raphael/SS/SD - 397
SH - 246
James - 198
Cletus
Francis
HolyGhost -
IC -
Irene -

Isaac -
ASCA
JohnOfCross
Visitation
Michael

OLP -
Petronille

Pius

Raphael
SS/SD -
SSPP -
Joan -

1
O O OO O O 0O 000 O0o0OOoOOoOOoOOo o o



